Page 15/6/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
73835 NBCP150.1000 BUTT CHANNEL PIPE FIG 103 150 1.00 40.000 $47.06
73831 NBCP150.1400 BUTT CHANNEL PIPE FIG 103 150 1.40 $67.92
73632 NBCP100.300 BUTT CHANNEL PIPE FIG 103 100 0.30 $5.13
73650 NBCP100.1000 BUTT CHANNEL PIPE FIG 103 100 1.00 $30.91
73653 NBCP300.1000 BUTT CHANNEL PIPE FIG 103 300 1.00 $149.81
80772 NBCP375.1000 BUTT CHANNEL PIPE FIG 103 375 1.00 $226.39
73652 NBCP225.1000 BUTT CHANNEL PIPE FIG 103 225 1.00 $96.10
74086 NBCP300.600 BUTT CHANNEL PIPE 300 0.60 $127.12
Butt Channel Pipe
74294 NDLP150.1400 DENLINE PIPE FIG 2 DL 150 1.40 POA
73408 NDLP100.1600 DENLINE PIPE FIG 2 DL 100 1.60 18.000 POA
73407 NDLP100.1300 DENLINE PIPE FIG 2 DL 100 1.30 POA
73883 NDLP225.1750 DENLINE PIPE FIG 2 DL 225 1.75 POA
73885 NDLP225.1600 DENLINE PIPE FIG 2 DL 225 1.60 70.000 POA
74295 NDLP150.1750 DENLINE PIPE FIG 2 DL 150 1.75 38.000 POA
Denline Pipe
73811 NDSP150.1750 DENSLEEVE PIPE FIG 1D 150 1.75 38.000 $67.35
73411 NDSP100.1600 DENSLEEVE PIPE FIG 1D 100 1.60 18.000 $25.59
74036 NDSP300.1750 DENSLEEVE PIPE FIG 1D 300 1.75 149.000 $223.11
73886 NDSP225.1750 DENSLEEVE PIPE FIG 1D 225 1.75 75.000 $130.42
Densleeve Pipe
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
The Earthenware range from Naylor Clayware Ltd offers a fully
comprehensive range of dense-vitrified pipes without an applied
glaze.
Earthenware Pipe & Channel
All Markets
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Roading_view.php?id=1094339263&origin=roading','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://humsqlprod1/pricebook/docs/ProdDescriptionEarthern.pdf','_Blank'))
Page 25/6/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
73965 NDSJ225.150 CURVED SQUARE JUNCT 90* 225 $122.49
73744 NDSJ150.150 CURVED SQUARE JUNCT 90* 150 $39.70
73750 NDSJ150.100 CURVED SQUARE JUNCT 90* 150 $39.70
73966 NDSJ225.225 CURVED SQUARE JUNCT 90* 225 $122.42
73973 NDSJ300.300 CURVED SQUARE JUNCT 90* 300 $203.77
73972 NDSJ300.225 CURVED SQUARE JUNCT 90* 300 $177.51
73970 NDSJ300.100 CURVED SQUARE JUNCT 90* 300 $151.53
Curved Square Junctions 90*
73736 NDSJ150.150 OBLIQUE JUNCTION 45* 150 $39.70
73921 NDSJ225.100 OBLIQUE JUNCTION 45* 225 5.000 $110.75
73452 NDSJ100.100 OBLIQUE JUNCTION 45* 100 $32.79
73745 NDSJ150.100 OBLIQUE JUNCTION 45* 150 $39.70
73913 NDSJ225.225 OBLIQUE JUNCTION 45* 225 $140.15
74117 NDSJ300.225 OBLIQUE JUNCTION 45* 300 $177.51
73955 NDSJ300.300 OBLIQUE JUNCTION 45* 300 $203.77
74115 NDSJ300.100 OBLIQUE JUNCTION 45* 300 $151.53
74116 NDSJ300.150 OBLIQUE JUNCTION 45* 300 $157.71
Oblique Junctions 45*
73705 NDSB150 DENSLEEVE BEND 11* FIG 21D 150 $18.85
73706 NDSB150 DENSLEEVE BEND 22* FIG 20D 150 $18.85
73707 NDSB150 DENSLEEVE BEND 45* FIG 17D 150 $18.85
73426 NDSB100 DENSLEEVE BEND 90* FIG 11D 100 $13.51
73422 NDSB100 DENSLEEVE BEND 11* FIG 21D 100 $13.51
73423 NDSB100 DENSLEEVE BEND 22* FIG 20D 100 $13.51
73424 NDSB100 DENSLEEVE BEND 45* FIG 17D 100 $13.51
73709 NDSB150 DENSLEEVE BEND 90* FIG 11D 150 $18.85
73957 NDSB300 DENSLEEVE BEND 22* FIG 20D 300 $112.30
73956 NDSB300 DENSLEEVE BEND 45* FIG 17D 300 $112.30
73910 NDSB300 DENSLEEVE BEND 90* FIG 11D 300 $112.30
73902 NDSB225 DENSLEEVE BEND 90* FIG 11D 225 $60.56
73899 NDSB225 DENSLEEVE BEND 11* FIG 21D 225 $60.56
73900 NDSB225 DENSLEEVE BEND 22* FIG 20D 225 $60.56
73901 NDSB225 DENSLEEVE BEND 45* FIG 17D 225 $60.56
Densleeve Bends
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
The Earthenware range from Naylor Clayware Ltd offers a fully
comprehensive range of dense-vitrified pipes without an applied
glaze.
Eathernware Fittings
All Markets
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Roading_view.php?id=1094339263&origin=roading','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://humsqlprod1/pricebook/docs/ProdDescriptionEarthern.pdf','_Blank'))
Page 35/6/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
Butt Channel Bends
74112 NDSG100 WINSER INTERCEPTOR 100 POA
81009 NDSG150 WINSER INTERCEPTOR 150 POA
74113 NDSG225 WINSER INTERCEPTOR 225 POA
Winser Interceptors
73802 NDSS150 HALF SYPHON 150 $92.05
73547 NDSS100 HALF SYPHON 100 $31.81
73548 NDSS300 HALF SYPHON 300 $388.69
74015 NDSS225 HALF SYPHON 225 $207.69
Half Syphons
74298 NDSI INSPECTION LID OVAL CLAY $10.51
Inspection Lid Oval Clay
74056 NDSI75 INSPECTION RAISING PIECE 75 $50.34
74058 NDSI225 INSPECTION RAISING PIECE 225 $50.34
74059 NDSI300 INSPECTION RAISING PIECE 300 $50.34
Inspection Raising Piece
73506 NDSI100.100 DENSLEEVE INSP. PIPE F81D 100 $41.86
73782 NDSI150.150 DENSLEEVE INSP. PIPE F81D 150 $96.40
Densleeve Inspection Pipes
73761 NDSI150.150 DENSL. INSP. JUNCT RH F83D 150 $110.30
73469 NDSI100.100 INSPECTION JUNCTION LH F82D 100 $68.24
73470 NDSI100.100 INSPECTION JUNCTION RH F83D 100 $110.21
73760 NDSI150.150 DENSL. INSP. JUNCT LH F82D 150 $110.30
Inspection Junctions
73721 NDSI150.150 DENSL. INSP. BEND 45* F88D 150 $96.40
Densleeve Inspection Bends
73774 NDST150.100 DENSLEEVE TAPER FIG 72D 150 $40.51
73976 NDST225.150 DENSLEEVE TAPER FIG 72D 225 POA
Densleeve Tapers
77533 NDSS100 AUCKLAND SADDLE 45* 100 $36.76
77534 NDSS150 AUCKLAND SADDLE 45* 150 $73.99
73739 NDSS225 AUCKLAND SADDLE 45* 225 $144.02
Auckland Saddles
80707 NDSS100 SADDLE MEDIUM 90* FIG 64D 100 $36.20
80708 NDSS100 SADDLE LARGE 90* FIG 64D 100 $36.20
81524 NDSS150.90 SADDLE FIG 64D 150 $50.32
80706 NDSS100 SADDLE SMALL 90* FIG 64D 100 $36.20
Saddles
73752 NDSS150.100 OBLIQUE SADDLE 45* FIG 63D 150 $50.32
73461 NDSS100.100 OBLIQUE SADDLE 45* FIG 63D 100 $36.20
73935 NDSS225.100 OBLIQUE SADDLE 45* FIG 63D 225 $170.85
73753 NDSS150.150 OBLIQUE SADDLE 45* FIG 63D 150 10.000 $50.32
Oblique Saddles
73453 NDSJ100.100 SQUARE JUNCTION 90* 100 $32.73
73925 NDSJ225.100 SQUARE JUNCTION 90* 225 $110.71
Square Junctions
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
Eathernware Fittings
All Markets
Page 45/6/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
73637 NBCJ100RH BUTT CHANNEL OBLIQ JUNCT F161 100 $38.12
73838 NBCJ150.100RH BUTT CHANNEL OBLIQ JUNCT 150 $55.05
73837 NBCJ150RH BUTT CHANNEL OBLIQ JUNCT F161 150 $55.05
Butt Channel Oblique Junction
73636 NBCB100 BUTT CHANNEL BEND 90* 100 $18.87
73832 NBCB150 BUTT CHANNEL BEND 11* 150 $32.48
73833 NBCB150 BUTT CHANNEL BEND 22* 150 $32.48
73642 NBCB100 BUTT CHANNEL BEND 11* 100 $18.87
73640 NBCB100 BUTT CHANNEL BEND 22* 100 $18.87
73641 NBCB100 BUTT CHANNEL BEND 45* 100 $18.87
74038 NBCB225 BUTT CHANNEL BEND 45* 225 $96.70
74083 NBCB225 BUTT CHANNEL BEND 90* 225 $96.70
74085 NBCB300 BUTT CHANNEL BEND 90* 300 $160.54
73834 NBCB150 BUTT CHANNEL BEND 45* 150 $32.48
73836 NBCB150 BUTT CHANNEL BEND 90* 150 $32.48
80778 NBCB225 BUTT CHANNEL BEND 22* 225 $96.70
Butt Channel Bends
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
Eathernware Fittings
All Markets
Page 55/6/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
73793 NDSCT150 TIE WIRE STAINLESS STEEL 150 $1.30
73520 NDSCT100 TIE WIRE STAINLESS STEEL 100 $0.88
74004 NDSCT225 TIE WIRE STAINLESS STEEL 225 $2.22
74257 NDSCT450 TIE WIRE STAINLESS STEEL 450 $5.50
74135 NDSCT300 TIE WIRE STAINLESS STEEL 300 $2.88
EW Stainless Steel Tie Wires
73628 MHAC110 MANHOLE CONNECTOR RJ 110 $167.58
73630 MHAC160 MANHOLE CONNECTOR RJ 160 $236.41
77610 MHAC225 MANHOLE CONNECTOR RJ 225 $775.69
EW Manhole Connectors
73646 EWC100FT 100MM FIELD TILE 300MM ROUN 100 0.30 $6.52
74262 EWC100FT 100MM FIELD TILE 600MM 100 0.60 $4.62
73645 NDSA WINE RACK SINGLE HEX FIELD TILE POA
73649 EWC WINE RACK SINGLE HEX RED $5.09
EW Field Tiles
74196 NDSA 100-150 PIPE CUTTER SCREW TYPE $372.96
74289 NDSA 1 KG NAYLOR LUBRICANT $15.71
74195 NDSA 100-225 PIPE CUTTER SCREW TYPE $653.78
74191 NDSA WIRE TYING TOOL $98.58
74200 NDSA 100-300 PIPE CUTTER SCREW TYPE $835.86
EW Accessories & Tools
73556 NDSC100 RUBBER RING FOR EW PIPE 100 $5.02
99389 EWC RUBBER RING 100MM BLACK -BLUE STRIPE 100 $4.50
73807 NDSC150 RUBBER RING FOR EW PIPE 150 $7.55
99480 EWC RUBBER RING 150MM BLACK -BLUE STRIPE 150 $7.92
EW Rubber Rings
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
The Earthenware range from Naylor Clayware Ltd offers a fully
comprehensive range of dense-vitrified pipes without an applied
glaze.
Earthernware Pipe
Accessories
All Markets
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Roading_view.php?id=1094339263&origin=roading','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://humsqlprod1/pricebook/docs/ProdDescriptionEarthern.pdf','_Blank'))
Page 65/6/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
73951 NDSC NAC 1212 121-137 TO 110-121 STEP $37.10
Naylor Adaptor Coupling - NAC
73992 NDSC NSC 200 175 TO 200 OD COULPING $95.43
81531 NDSC NSC 215 190 TO 215 OD COUPLING $112.15
81532 NDSC NSC 225 200 TO 225 OD COUPLING $113.56
81534 NDSC NSC 182 160 TO 182 OD COUPLING $94.96
80750 NDSC NSC 125 110 TO 125 OD COUPLING $67.72
73993 NDSC NSC 137 120 TO 137 OD COUPLING $76.93
73949 NDSC NSC 175 150 TO 175 OD COUPLING $89.38
80749 NDSC NSC 385 355 TO 385 OD COUPLING $199.78
73981 NDSC NSC 445 420 TO 445 OD COUPLING $432.23
73947 NDSC NSC 510 480 TO 510 OD COUPLING $235.66
73889 NDSC NSC 310 285 TO 310 OD COUPLING $171.97
73950 NDSC NSC 250 225 TO 250 OD COUPLING $123.51
81533 NDSC NSC 275 250 TO 275 OD COUPLING $124.45
73984 NDSC NSC 290 265 TO 290 OD COUPLING $125.39
Naylor Standard Coupling - NSC
74293 NDSC100 STOPPER POLYPROPYLEEN FIG 69D 100 $6.29
73787 NDSC150 STOPPER POLYPROP FIG 69D 150 $9.27
73907 NDSC225 STOPPER POLYPROP FIG 69D 225 $15.92
Polypropyleen Stopper
73565 NDLC100 DENLINK COUPLER IC3 100 $12.90
Denlink Coupler
73572 NDSC100 DC10 NAYLOR-HEP CONNECTOR 100 $10.07
73813 NDSC150 DC15 NAYLOR TO HEP CONNECTOR 150 $16.92
Naylor - HEP Connectors
74290 NDSC100 DC6 EW-PVC COUPLER 100 $20.03
74291 NDSC150 DC7 EW-PVC COUPLER 150 $36.47
EW-PVC Couplers
73810 NDSC150 DENSLEEVE COUPLER 150 1.000 $16.28
73559 NDSC100 DENSLEEVE COUPLER 100 1.000 $9.79
74067 NDSC300 DENSLEEVE COUPLER 300 $72.97
74023 NDSC225 DENSLEEVE COUPLER 225 1.000 $37.24
Densleeve Couplers
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
The Earthenware range from Naylor Clayware Ltd offers a fully
comprehensive range of dense-vitrified pipes without an applied
glaze.
Earthenware Pipe Couplings
All Markets
javascript:void(window.open('http://www.humes.co.nz/Roading_view.php?id=1094339263&origin=roading','_Blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://humsqlprod1/pricebook/docs/ProdDescriptionEarthern.pdf','_Blank'))
Page 75/6/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
Plumbquiks - Asbestos Cement to Asbestos Cement
71972 PQ1051-44 COUPLER 120 OD - 112 OD $33.97
71261 PQ1051-1010 COUPLER 281 OD-269 OD $220.40
71958 PQ1051-64 COUPLER 177 OD - 112 OD $117.81
78175 PQ1051-88 COUPLER 231 OD - 215 OD $337.10
77895 PQ1051-66 COUPLER 177 OD - 162 OD $70.22
Plumbquiks - Asbestos to Cast Iron, Copper, Galv, Steel,PVC
71956 PQ1006-44 COUPLER 142 OD - 111 OD $19.06
60234 PQ1006-43 COUPLER 142 OD - 85 OD $38.88
60235 PQ1006-64 COUPLER 198 OD - 111 OD $86.26
60237 PQ1006-86 COUPLER 260 OD - 162 OD $167.27
60231 PQ1006-66 COUPLER 198 OD - 162 OD $56.91
Plumbquiks - EW to Cast Iron, Copper, Galv, Steel,PVC
71957 PQ1004-44 COUPLER 100MM EW-EW (142 OD) $35.99
71220 PQ1004-1212 COUPLER 391 OD $355.11
72046 PQ1004-66 COUPLER 150MM EW-EW (198 OD) $82.22
60233 PQ1004-88 COUPLER 260 OD $136.40
60232 PQ1004-86 COUPLER 260 OD - 198 OD $223.31
Plumbquiks - EW/Concrete to EW/Concrete
60227 PQ FERNCO COUPLING SPECIAL POA
Fabricated Fernco Couplings
74271 NDSC100 EW-PVC REDUCING SLEEVE RUBBER 100 $7.20
74273 NDSC150 EW-PVC REDUCING SLEEVE RUBBER 150 $19.99
Rubber Sleeves - Reducing
74272 NDSC150.75 SLEEVE RUBBER 150 $5.56
74274 NDSC225.100 SLEEVE RUBBER 225 $17.75
74278 NDSC150.150 SLEEVE RUBBER 150 $8.72
74268 NDSC100.100 SLEEVE RUBBER 100 $3.58
74269 NDSC100.75 SLEEVE RUBBER 100 $2.84
74279 NDSC375 EW SLEEVE RUBBER 375 $70.62
74285 NDSC450 SLEEVE RUBBER 450 $106.43
74243 NDSC300.150 SLEEVE RUBBER 300 $79.39
74277 NDSC225.150 SLEEVE RUBBER 225 $20.92
74276 NDSC300.100 SLEEVE RUBBER 300 $36.76
Rubber Sleeves - Straight
73888 NDSC NPC 175 160 TO 175 OD COUPLING $46.02
73884 NDSC NPC 115 100 TO 115 OD COUPLING 225 $30.82
Naylor Pipe Coupling
73952 NDSC NAC 1705 170-192 TO 121-136 STEP $60.02
80710 NDSC NAC 1662 166-181 TO 110-125 STEP $102.11
80709 NDSC NAC 1302 130-145 TO 110-125 STEP $42.74
73991 NDSC NAC 1804 180-200 TO 160-180 STEP $77.87
80702 NDSC PVC 1290 110-22 TO 129-144 STEP $43.14
80701 NDSC PVC 1212 110-122 TO 121-135 STEP $35.42
73983 NDSC NAC 2959 295-320 TO 265-290 STEP $130.56
Naylor Adaptor Coupling - NAC
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
Earthenware Pipe Couplings
All Markets
Page 85/6/2007Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
61089 PQ1001-44A SHEAR RING 22A $45.63
75645 PQ1001-44A SHEARBAND 3 PART COUPLER KIT $137.83
80138 PQ1001-66A COUPLER SHEARBAND - 2 PART $139.26
61090 PQ1001-44A REDUCER (5.240-4.380R) $36.00
60230 PQ1001-1515 COUPLER EW-EW 380MM (453 OD) $423.70
61088 PQ1001-44A COUPLER 133-133MM (133 OD) $56.20
71974 PQ1001-44A COUPLER KIT - 2 PART $101.83
76695 PQ1001-66A REDUCER (SHEARBAND KIT) $47.57
61093 PQ1004-66A SHEAR RING 28A $52.11
75647 PQ1004-66A SHEARBAND 3 PART COUPLER KIT $178.11
81947 PQ1004-99 COUPLER 295 OD CONCRETE $286.65
71940 PQ1004-66A REDUCER (SHEARBAND KIT) $43.79
80136 PQ1001-66A SHEAR RING 27A $47.96
75646 PQ1001-66A SHEARBAND 3 PART COUPLER KIT $186.82
61091 PQ1004-66A COUPLER SHEARBAND - 2 PART $134.32
Plumbquik Shearbands
71942 PQ1056-64 COUPLER 162 OD-112 OD $57.96
71954 PQ1056-44 COUPLER 112 OD $19.06
81385 PQ1056.108 250 TO 200 PLUMBQUIC COUPLER $355.56
71949 PQ1056-99 COUPLER 263 - 247 PVC/GALV/CI $100.80
71973 PQ1056-88 COUPLER 215 OD $102.77
71955 PQ1056-66 COUPLER 162 OD $53.45
Plumbquiks - Combination Cast Iron, Copper, Galv, Steel,PVC
80141 PQ1055-1010 COUPLER 282 OD $159.55
71960 PQ1055-44 COUPLER $32.58
71959 PQ1055-66 COUPLER 180 OD $109.28
Plumbquiks - Asbestos Cement to Asbestos Cement
Item
Code
Description Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Weight
(kg)
Unit Price
(NZD)
Earthenware Pipe Couplings
All Markets
Earthernware  Pipe :
Prod Desc:  NDLP   100   3000   DENLINE PIPE FIG 2DL
Product Prefix
Nominal Diameter
Pipe Length
Product
Naylor Ref
Earthernware Fittings :
Prod Desc: NDSJ  225  100   OBLIQUE JUNCTION 45*
Product Prefix
Nominal Diameter
Length
Product
Angle
PRODUCT PREFIXES:
NBCP Naylor Butt Channel Pipe
NDLP Naylor Denline Pipe
NDSP Naylor Densleeve Pipe
PREFIXES:
NDSB Densleeve Bends
NDSJ Densleeve Junctions
NDSS Densleeve Saddles + Syphons
NDST Densleeve Tapers
NDSI Densleeve Inspection
NDSG Densleeve Interceptors
ACCESSORIES:
NDSC / EWC Couplers & Rubber
Rings
NDSA Accessories
NDSCT Tie Wires
PQ Plumbquik Couplers
& Shearbands
Humes Earthernware Product Description
Guide